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1864 DE REISDUIF

Issoudun 28-05-2016
H-bewolkt, NO-wind

Naam

J.J. Bolier

P. Potappel
Jac van Dijke
D Noom

D Noom

Maric de Graaf
P. Potappel
Mario de Graaf
D Ncom

D Noom

C. Moeliker
Mario de Graaf
D Ncom

Jac van Dijke
D.J. Menheere
C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere
Comb Lohman

D Noom

D.J. Menheere

J.J. Bolier
C. Moeliker
D Noom

D Noom

D Noom

D.J. Menheere
Comb Lohman

Do inmanden Fontenay sur Eure.
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J.J. Bolier en D~J. Menheere

Snelheid

1084,264
1034,530
1026,056
1014,354
977,495
972,208
935,059
931,083
926,289
913,845
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